ing.

Eliazar T. Gonzalez

Prof. Virgilio Verduzco

Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Lic.
Ing.
ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.

Margil Garza Garza

Sergio Verduzco Rosan
Gerardo Guajardo

Carlos de la Garza

Joel Vargas Lopez
Guillermo Cano

Héctor Hugo Garcia Paz
Mario Garcia Ordaz
Horacio Gonzalez Santos
Arturo Ancira

Salvador Galvan

Efrain Lopez de Rivera
Jesus Martinez de la Garza
Américo Leal Villarreal
Oswaldo Urquijo Ibarrola
Francisco Lucio Garcés
Joel V. Gonzalez
Guadalupe Cedillo
Enrique L. Gonzalez Garza
Angel Sanchez

Jesus Guajardo

Humberto Garcia Moreno
Rafael Ruiz Nieto

Emma Yolanda Huerta
Emilio Gonzalez Duque
Hugo Guerrero Reyes
José Francisco Gutiérrez Palomo
Pedro R. Villarreal
Antonio Ramos Cervantes
Benjamin Limén Rodriguez
Esthela Jaimez A.

David Fernandez Camargo
Salvador Alanis

Héctor G. Gomez Flores

(1960)
(1960)
(1960)
(1960)
(1961)
(1961)
(1961)
(1961)
(1961)
(1961)
(1961)
(1962)
(1962)
(1962)
(1962)
(1962)
(1962)
(1962)
(1962)
(1963)
(1963)
(1963)
(1963)
(1963)
(1963)
(1963)
(1963)
(1963)
(1963)
(1963)
(1963)
(1964)
(1964)
(1964)
(1964)
(1964)

Ing. Miguel A. Roca Cuevas
Ing. Héctor.Buentello

Ing. Héctor M. Villanueva Martinez
Ing. Gustavo Gutiérrez

Lic. Joel Serna Trevino

Lic. Luis Antonio Barboza
Prof. Amelia O keefe

Ing. Javier Gonzalez Garza

Ing. Manuel J. Castillo

Ing. René Mario Montante

Ing. Moisés Jiménez Pérez

Ing. Ramiro Luna Salinas

Prof. Diana Guerra Hinojosa
Ing. Ernesto Trevino Trevino
Ing. Benjamin Taméz

Ing. Emma Silvia Campos Martinez
Ing. Alejandro Ramirez Alcazar
Ing. José Luis Rodriguez Nava
Ing. Héctor Velazco Cantu

Ing. Gregorio Cruz Gonzalez
ing. Eulalio Gutiérrez Gonzalez
ing. Jesus A. Salinas Gutiérrez
Ing. Raul Montemayor Martinez
Ing. Margarito Sanchez Arizpe
Lic. Juan A. Gonzalez del Rio
Ing. Juan L. Pena Chapa

Lic. Ricardo Pedraza Garcia
Ing. Guadalupe lidefonso Villarreal
Dr. Porfirio Ballesteros

Ing. Oscar Villarreal Martinez
Lic. Jests Lozano Diaz

Ing. Victor M. Martinez Ramirez
Mr. Arnold T. Heinrichs

Ing. Gregorio Farias Longoria
Ing. Timoteo Martinez Orozco
Ing. Rodrigo Martinez Buentello

(1964)
(1964)
(1964)
(1964)
(1965)
(1965)
(1965)
(1965)
(1965)
(1965)
(1966)
(1966)
(1966)
(1966)
(1966)
(1966)
(1966)

(1966)

(1966)
(1966)
(1966)
(1967)
(1967)
(1967)
(1967)
(1968)
(1968)
(1968)
(1968)
(1968)
(1968)
(1968)
(1968)
(1969)
(1969)
(1969)




Lic. César Hinojosa Lopez
Lic. Pablo Rhi Pérez

Ing. Eliezar Gracia Leal
Ing. Jesus Alatorre Gonzalez
Ing. Justino Gonzalez

ing. Oscar Salinas Durén

Lic. Miguel Platon de Le6n
Ing. Edmundo Vaquera

Ing. Ramoén Cantu Garcia
Ing. Marfil Salvador Cruz Gonzalez
Ing. Sergio J. Vargas Lépez
Ing. Evaristo Gaytan Parra
Ing. Jestus Lopez Chaires
Lic. Andrés Torres Ruiz

Lic. Martin Martinez

Ing. Javier Arquieta

Ing. Rubén Ramiro Cardenas
Ing. Carlos Kirchner

Ing. Héctor H. Santillan

Ing. Juan Arturo Valerio

Ing. Anastacio Vazquez Vazquez
Ing. Oscar M. Robles

Ing. Oziel Chapa

Lic. Jesis Ramones Saldaiia
Ing. Fernando Valerio

Ing. José Luz Ontiveros

Ing. Marcos G. Huerta

ing. Francisco Gamez

Lic. Eduardo Leal

Ing. Juan José Quintanilla
Ing. Miguel A. Garcia Sanchez

Ing. Rodolfo Valadez

Ing. Reyes Martinez Mata

Lic. Juan Antonio Cadena

Lic. Mariano Rodriguez

Ing. Jesus Barron Martinez

(1969)
(1969)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1970)
(1971)
(1971)
(1971)
(1971)
(1971)
(1971)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)

Ing. Juan Francisco Garza Taméz
Ing. Carlos T. Valero

Ing. Carlos Davalos

Lic. Emilio Caballero

Ing. Fernando Villarrea|

Lic. Radl Briano

Ing. René Flores

Ing. Noé Garcia Riojas

Ing. Luis Manuel Aranda

Ing. Marcelo Villanueva

Ing. José de Jesis Mendoza
Ing. Oscar |. Salinas

Lic. Israel Garza Lépez

Ing. Francisco Antonio Sandoval
Ing. Reyes Guajardo

Ing. Javier Garza Cortina

Ing. Ramon Trevifio

Lic. Victor Aguilera

Lic. Maria de la Luz Mercado
Lic. José Flores Alvarez

Ing. Francisco Aguilar Sanchez
Ing. Victoriano Francisco Alatorre
Ing. Idelgardo Elizondo

Dr. Guillermo Villarreal Garza
Ing. Julian de la Garza Castro
Ing. Alfonso Olivas Ochoa

Ing. Valdemar Guajardo

Arq. José Gonzalez Doriz

Ing. Oscar Gonzalez Garza

Ing. Gilberto Guajardo Cantt
QBP Margarita Lopez Martinez
Ing. Ricardo Martinez Garza

ing. Jorge E. Bernal

Ing. José Luis Gonzalez Ovalle
Ing. Isidro Briones

Ing. Miguel Angel Garza Morales

(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)

(1972) -
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1972)
(1973)
(1973)
(1973)
(1973)
(1973)
(1973)

(1973).

(1973)
(1974)
(1974)
(1974)
(1975)
(1976)
(1976)

- (1976)

(1977)
(1977)-

- .(1977)

(1977)

(1977)

(1978)
(1978)
(1978)




Ing. Alejandro Villanueva (1978) | Ing. Javier Leal Iga (1986)
Ing. José . Rincén (1978) | Ing. Luis Salas Limén = (1986)

Lic. Gerardo Diaz (1978) | | :ng- Antolin Rangel Moran (1986)
Ing. Pelegrin Contreras Meza (1979) ng. Arturo Elias Chavez (1986)

Ing. Rubén Quintanilla (1979) |ﬂ_g- César de la Garza (1986)
(1980) ‘ Lic. Edmundo Rodarte (1987)

Ing. Antonio Escobedo : : il
Ing. Javier Gonzalez Murillo (1980) | Ing. Martin Cant Diaz (1987)
Ing. Gerardo Davila (1981) Ing. Miguel Guillén A. (1987)
Ing. Luis Arciniegas (1981) Arq. César Mares Luna (1988)

Ing. René Gonzalez Garza (1981) Ing. Jestis Montemayor (1988)
Ing. José Luis Valdéz Lozano . (1981) Ing. Francisco Morales Hernandez (1988)

Ing. Gerardo Francisco Gonzalez Gamez (1981) | Ing. Radl Conde Rivera (1988)
Ing. Jests Barrén Martinez (1981) ’ | Ing. Francisco Jiménez Zuiiga (1990)
Ing. Jorge Taméz Tejeda (1981) | Ing. Natividad Sanchez Paez (1990)
Ing. Martin Francisco Martinez M. (1981) ’ Ing. Esteban Ortega (1990)
Ing. Sergio Salazar Davila (1981) Ing. Ramiro Leal Garcia (1990)
Ing. Sergio Lozada (1982) Ing. Daniel Salas Limén (1990)
Ing. Oscar Moreira Flores (1982) Ing. Mizael Izaguirre Gonzalez (1990)
Ing. Elizabeth Garza Martinez (1983) Ing. Maria Inés Fuentes Rodriguez (1990)
Ing. Luis Francisco Chapa Gonzalez (1983) , | Lic. Martha Armida Fabela Cardenas (1990)
Ing. Francisco César Lozano Gonzalez (1984) Ing. José Martin Sanchez Ramirez (1990)
Arq. Benito Irias Vazquez (1984) ' | Lic. Ernesto Guerra Garcia (1990)
Ing. Adrian Rodriguez Gallegos (1984) | Lic. Eulogio Velazco S. (1991)
Ing. Jaime H. Sierra Cavazos (1984) Ing. Santiago Salazar Salinas (1991)
Ing. Roberto Lopez Ortiz (1984) Ing. Francisco Madla de la Garza (1991)

Ing. Juan Carlos Reyes Paez - (1984) Lic. Abiud B. Lope Huerta (1991)
Ing. Benjamin Chuck Vega (1984) Ing. Manuel Eutimio Rodriguez Garnica (1991)
Ing. Arturo Bosques G. (1984) - Ing. Rafael Gallegos Lépez (1992)
Ing. Jests H. Gutiérrez Cantt (1985) ; Lic. Martha Patricia Guerrero (1992)
Lic. Joel Mendoza Gomez (1985) Ing. Edgar Amauri Arteaga (1992)
Ing. Manuel Victoria Sanchez - (1985) . ' Ing. Rita Bustamante Alcantara (1992)
Lic. Sebastian Hernandez (1985) Ing. Godofredo Gardner Anaya (1992)
Ing. Salvador R. Marines Delgado (1985) Ing. Arturo Ibarra Contreras (1992)
Lic. Juan Gilberto Solis Alanis ' (1985) Ing. Fernando Luna Cavazos (1992)
Ing. Celso A. Ramirez Gonzalez (1986) ' Ing. Joaquin Sanchez Becerra (1992)
Ing. Francisco Flores Arévalo ' (1986) Ing. Arnulfo Vela Leal (1992)




ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.
Ing.

Alfredo Nunez Cantu

David Saldafia Martinez
Jorge Tanos Kuri

César Juarez

Abel Moreno

Ramon Villa

Ismael Rivera

Félix Rodriguez Gonzalez
Humberto Velazco

Juan Francisco Palacios
Manuel Guadalupe Celestino
Alvaro Vita Garza

Victor Hugo Guerra

Adrian L. Ferriio Fierro
Roberto Banuelos Rueda
Joaquin Canti Garza

Tomas G. Hinojosa Rodriguez
Norma Rodriguez Cervantes

(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1994)
(1994)
(1994)
(1994)

ANEXO 1li

ALUMNOS DE LA FACULTAD DE INGENIERIA CIVIL DE LA
UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE NUEVO LEON QUE HAN
OBTENIDO EL PREMIO AL SABER




